
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Jessica Laitner - (912582) - St Albans Masters SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:16.83 534 F 02/07/16 City of St Albans Club Championships St Albans Co St Albans 4

1:16.95 532 F 28/11/15 City of St Albans Invitational Meet St Albans Co St Albans 4

1:18.70 497 F 08/10/16 NASL London Hatfield Co St Albans 3

1:19.00 491 F 12/12/15 National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123 Harlow Co St Albans 2

1:19.58 481 H 18/12/16 Hatfield Christmas Gala Hatfield  3

1:19.63 480 F 10/12/16 NASL London Luton Co St Albans 3

1:19.82 476 H 25/09/16 Team Luton September Short Course Meet Luton Co St Albans 2

1:19.92 475 F 02/12/18 City Of St Albans Open Meet Winter 2018 St Albans Co St Albans 3

1:20.07 472 F 10/10/15 National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123 Hatfield Co St Albans 2

1:20.29 468 F 24/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

1:20.43 466 F 18/12/16 Hatfield Christmas Gala Hatfield Co St Albans 3

1:20.64 462 F 25/06/16 The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals 2016 Watford Co St Albans 3

1:20.78 460 F 24/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

1:21.01 456 H 20/01/19 SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

1:21.25 452 F 12/11/16 NASL London Harlow Co St Albans 3

1:21.67 445 H 21/01/18 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

1:22.29 435 H 22/01/17 Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

1:22.39 433 H 17/10/15 Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet Borehamwood  2

1:22.49 432 F 24/01/15 City of St Albans Club Championships St Albans Co St Albans 4

1:22.75 427 F 13/12/14 NASL London Rounds Premier Division Hatfield Co St Albans 2

1:24.31 404 F 08/11/14 NASL London Rounds Premier Division Hatfield Co St Albans 2

1:25.05 394 F 22/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

1:25.45 388 F 22/11/14 Hatfield Winter Gala Hatfield Co St Albans 3

1:25.63 386 F 13/12/14 NASL London Rounds Premier Division Hatfield Co St Albans 2

1:26.71 371 H 15/11/14 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet Luton  2

1:28.21 353 F 06/07/14 City of St Albans Open Meet St Albans Co St Albans 3

1:31.66 314 F 16/03/14 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2
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1:31.66 314 F 16/03/14 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

1:35.35 279 F 18/01/14 City of St Albans Club Championships Round 1 St Albans Co St Albans 4

1:36.17 272 F 24/11/13 Hitchin Open Meet 2013 Hitchin Co St Albans 3

1:37.20 264 F 20/10/13 Hemel Hempstead 100th Birthday Open Meet Hemel Hempstead Co St Albans 3

1:38.04 257 F 29/06/13 Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet Watford Co St Albans 3

1:40.52 238 F 24/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

1:40.53 238 F 12/05/13 City of St Albans SC Club Championships St Albans Co St Albans 4

1:43.15 220 F 16/12/12 Borough of Harrow SC Christmas Cracker London Co St Albans 3

1:49.92 182 F 26/05/12 City of St Albans Club Championships Hatfield Co St Albans 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:21.01 456 H 20/01/19 SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

1:19.92 475 F 02/12/18 City Of St Albans Open Meet Winter 2018 St Albans Co St Albans 3

1:21.67 445 H 21/01/18 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

1:22.29 435 H 22/01/17 Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

1:20.43 466 F 18/12/16 Hatfield Christmas Gala Hatfield Co St Albans 3

1:19.58 481 H 18/12/16 Hatfield Christmas Gala Hatfield  3

1:19.63 480 F 10/12/16 NASL London Luton Co St Albans 3

1:21.25 452 F 12/11/16 NASL London Harlow Co St Albans 3

1:18.70 497 F 08/10/16 NASL London Hatfield Co St Albans 3

1:19.82 476 H 25/09/16 Team Luton September Short Course Meet Luton Co St Albans 2

1:16.83 534 F 02/07/16 City of St Albans Club Championships St Albans Co St Albans 4

1:20.64 462 F 25/06/16 The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals 2016 Watford Co St Albans 3

1:20.78 460 F 24/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

1:20.29 468 F 24/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

1:19.00 491 F 12/12/15 National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123 Harlow Co St Albans 2

1:16.95 532 F 28/11/15 City of St Albans Invitational Meet St Albans Co St Albans 4

1:22.39 433 H 17/10/15 Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet Borehamwood  2

1:20.07 472 F 10/10/15 National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123 Hatfield Co St Albans 2

1:25.05 394 F 22/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

1:22.49 432 F 24/01/15 City of St Albans Club Championships St Albans Co St Albans 4

1:22.75 427 F 13/12/14 NASL London Rounds Premier Division Hatfield Co St Albans 2

1:25.63 386 F 13/12/14 NASL London Rounds Premier Division Hatfield Co St Albans 2

1:25.45 388 F 22/11/14 Hatfield Winter Gala Hatfield Co St Albans 3

1:26.71 371 H 15/11/14 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet Luton  2

1:24.31 404 F 08/11/14 NASL London Rounds Premier Division Hatfield Co St Albans 2

1:28.21 353 F 06/07/14 City of St Albans Open Meet St Albans Co St Albans 3

1:31.66 314 F 16/03/14 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

1:35.35 279 F 18/01/14 City of St Albans Club Championships Round 1 St Albans Co St Albans 4

1:36.17 272 F 24/11/13 Hitchin Open Meet 2013 Hitchin Co St Albans 3

1:37.20 264 F 20/10/13 Hemel Hempstead 100th Birthday Open Meet Hemel Hempstead Co St Albans 3

1:38.04 257 F 29/06/13 Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet Watford Co St Albans 3

1:40.53 238 F 12/05/13 City of St Albans SC Club Championships St Albans Co St Albans 4

1:40.52 238 F 24/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

1:43.15 220 F 16/12/12 Borough of Harrow SC Christmas Cracker London Co St Albans 3

1:49.92 182 F 26/05/12 City of St Albans Club Championships Hatfield Co St Albans 4
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